Contribution to Provident Fund Rs,78,637/- per month (12% of the Basic 

Salary) 

Contribution to National Pension Scheme Rs.91,743/- per month (14% of the Basic 

Salary) 

Allowances 

(i) Leave Travel Allowance Maximum of Rs.6,00,000/- (Rupees Six 

Lakhs) per annum 

(ii) Other allowances Rs:1,52,390/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty-Two 

Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety 

Only) per month 

Perquisites: 

(i) Premium on Group Health/ Personal 

Accident / Life Insurance policies 

As applicable to other employees in 

accordance with policy of the Company 

(ii) Club Fees Subscription limited to a maximum of two 

clubs.